4900053903

(Re	equestor's Name)	-		
(Ad	ldress)	-		
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
J35.7				

Office Use Only



800325283508

03/26/19--01013--028 **25.00

03/04/19--01011--003 **25.00

FILED

19 MAR 25 PN 2: 42

19 MAR 25 PN 2: 42

MAR 2 6 2019 S. YOUNG



March 14, 2019

JOSHUA O DORCEY THE DORCEY LAW FIRM, PLC 10181-C SIX MILE CYPRESS PKWY FORT MYERS, FL 33966

SUBJECT: JARDIN INTERNATIONAL, LLC

Ref. Number: L19000052903

The fee to file articles of merger or articles of share exchange is \$35 per party to the merger or share exchange. Certified copies are optional and are \$8.75 for the first 8 pages of the document, and \$1 for each additional page, not to exceed \$52.50.

We have received your document for JARDIN INTERNATIONAL, LLC and check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following reason(s):

There is a balance due of \$25.00. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Shelia H Young Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 519A00005118

RECEIVED

OIGHAR 25 PH 2:5
SECRETARY SECRETARY

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations							
elib i	ECT: Jardin International, LLC							
3000	Name of Surviving Party							
The e	nclosed Certificate of Merger and fee	e(s) are submi	tted for filing.					
Please	return all correspondence concernir	ng this matter	to;					
Joshua	a O. Dorcey							
-	Contact Person	n						
The D	orcey Law Firm, PLC							
	Firm/Compan	y						
10181	-C Six Mile Cypress Pkwy							
-	Address		 					
Fort N	tyers, FL 33966							
	City, State and Zip	Code						
josh(a,	dorecylaw.com							
	E-mail address: (to be used for futu	ire annual repo	ort notification)	_				
For fu	rther information concerning this ma	attor planca on	11.					
	O. Dorcey	at (60				
	Name of Contact Person		Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number				
	Certified copy (optional) \$30,00							
STREET ADDRESS:			MAILING ADDRESS:					
Amendment Section			Amendment Section					
Division of Corporations Clifton Building			Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327					
2661 Executive Center Circle		Tallahassee, FL 32314						

CR2E080 (2/14)

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each **merging** party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/lintity Type
Jardin International, LLC	New York	LLC
, 	····	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
SECOND. The most name form/outiness		endado — como como como C. II como
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity ty	pe, and jurisdiction of the <u>sur</u>	wiving party are as follows:
<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Jardin International, LLC	Florida	LLC

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

19 MAR 25 PH 2: 42

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the	poxes that ap	pply to surviving e	ntity: (if applicable)				
	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.							
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.							
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
	This entity is a foreign entity mailing address to which the electronic statutes is:							
						<u> </u>		
	: This entity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605,1061-605,1072, I		ith appraisal rights	the amount, to which	members are entit	led under		
	If other than the date of filin ter the date this document is fil				nnot be prior to no	or more than 90		
	If the date inserted in this block ocument's effective date on the				ments, this date w	ill not be listed		
SEVE	STH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	rty:						
Name c	of Entity/Organization:		Signature(s):		Typed or Printed lame of Individual			
Jardin International, LLC				2	Noval L	e. E.o		
					Jerny La			
			x Jan Ou	i-6	Ju Cai-1	iew.n		
Corpora	ntions:	Chairman	ı, Vice Chairman, I	President or Officer				
<i>(</i> '')				nature of incorporator				
	partnerships: Limited Partnerships:	Signature of a general partner or authorized person Signatures of all general partners						
	orida Limited Partnerships:	Signatures of an general partner						
	Liability Companies:	-	of an authorized p					
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Cor	mpany:	\$25.00	For each Corporat	tion:	\$35.00		
_	For each Limited Partnership:		\$52.50	For each General	Partnership:	\$25.00		
	For each Other Business Entity	y:	\$25.00	Certified Copy (e	optional):	\$30.00		